• On 23 December 2014 the companie’s shareholders meeting was held. The joint-stock company 
PricewaterhouseCoopers. code 111473315. was elected to audit annual financial statements the financial year 
2014. The payment for the audit services for not more than LT 49 000 (forty nine thousand litas). VAT is not 
included in this amount was set.  

• 30 December 2014 Invalda LT announced 2015 the calendar of information to be published for the 2015. On 23 
February 2015 interim information for 12 months of 2014 will be released.  On 29 May 2015 interim information